

**Court No. - 50**

**Case :-** WRIT - B No. - 40976 of 2015

**Petitioner :-** Smt. Jagwati

**Respondent :-** Dy. Director Of Consolidation Meerut And 5 Others

**Counsel for Petitioner :-** Ajay Kumar Sharma, Manoj Kumar Singh

**Counsel for Respondent :-** C.S.C., Santosh Kumar Upadhyay, Vinod Kumar Upadhyay

**Hon'ble Chandra Kumar Rai, J.**

List this matter on 06.01.2025 along with connected case.

**Order Date :-** 3.12.2024

PS\*